Speelschema

Ronde
Biljart 1
Heerink J A
Olijhoek B
Marsman JG
Geerts J

Biljart 2
Horstman T
Roelofs G
Wunnink J
Meijerman H

Ronde
Biljart 1
Schuiling H
Lankhorst H
Boerkamp G
Oosterwijk S

Biljart 2

Veneman B
Roeke G
Roelofs G
Horstman T

19

36
43
39
38

32
33
36
51

20

56
95
33
32

Klasse A

Lankhorst H
Boerkamp G
Oosterwijk S
Veneman B

Roeke G
Lourens H
Gurp v GJ
Schuiling H

Gurp v GJ
Meijerman H
Heerink J A
Olijhoek B

Marsman JG
Geerts J
Wunnink J
Lourens H

47
49
53
56

55
34
47
38

47
51
36
43

39
38
36
34



